
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

01
45
7
3

46
42
37
18
13

Class
FSCCA

FSCCA

FSCCA

FM

FC

CFC

CFC

S2

FS

Name

Jason Mabee
Colt McCarthy
Craig Chandler
Gary Phillips
Allen Dale
Greg Scharnberg
Charles Dillon
John Nelson
James Mendel

MEMB #

336724
347479
337594
337220
207570
31976
338859
202294
331012

Best Tm

1:46.640
1:47.783
1:48.018
1:48.318
1:50.478
1:52.666
2:06.727
2:14.457

-.---

In Lap

4
9
8
8
2
9
8
5
0

Best Spd

84.396
83.501
83.319
83.089
81.464
79.882
71.019
66.936

-

Sorted on Best Lap timeKVRG TWO FOR THE ROADXVI SUN REGIONAL

GRP 6 - FA FC FM ASR CSR S2 F/SRSCCA

GROUP 6 QUALIFY

Qualify

Heartland Pk Topeka 2006 2.500 Miles

7/16/2006 10:35 AM
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GINI RAGAN

CHIEF OF TIMING AND SCORING

06-RS-73-S

Licensed to:  Kaw Valley Race Group

Orbits 2
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